
PINNY BEACH

NORDS WHARF

CAMS WHARF
MURRAYS

BEACH

CRANGAN BAY

CATHERINE
HILL BAY

MOONEE

LAKE
MACQUARIE

CENTRAL
COAST

LGA

P
acific

H
w

y

Awabakal Dr

M
ontefiore

St

CamsWharf Rd

Nords Wharf Rd

Lake

F
or

es
t

D
r

Raf
ferty

s Rd

P
oi

nt
 S

t

Flow
ers

D
r

G
ov

er
nm

e
n

tR
d

North
wood

R
d

Gre

y

Gum Trl

Branter Rd

Lindsley St

S
po

on
R

oc
ks

R
d

Montefiore St

H
ale

S
t

M
ar

in
e 

P
de

Waterview Rd

N
ightsh

a
d

eC

r

Ben
tw

in
g

P
de

Phillip
Rd

S
e a

E
agle Cr

Lee
bo

ar
d

C
l

Omaru
Cl

C
ra

ng
an

B
ay

D
r

L ak e

Poin t Way

O
ld

P
ac

ifi
c

H
w

y

Forest Owl

Cr

Seaclif fP
l

Hunter Rd

C
larke S

t

W

i ld Duck
Dr

C
en

tr
al

A
v

C
ol

lie
ry

R
d

SOUTH
PACIFIC
OCEAN

BI

ID

C

C

I

I

B

D

K

I

D

D

I

I

D

I

I

D

D

D

I

D

D

D

J

J

F

D

D

D

D

M

K

K

N2

M

N2

D

D

D

D

K

I

I

K

K

I

I

I

I

I

D

I

D

011

009C

006D

009B

003

001

010B

008A

007

009D

005

006A

009A

010D

004

008C

006B

013

002

008

010A

009

008B

007A

010

006C

012

006

010CA

010CB
010C

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 56

Map Identification Number:     4650_COM_HOB_011_040_20220824

Lake Macquarie
Local Environmental
Plan 2014

Maximum Building Height (m)

B     4.5

C     5

D     5.5

E     6

F     6.5

I      8.5

J     9

K    10

L     11

M    12

N1  13

N2  14

O1  15

O2  16

O3  16.5

Q1  19

Q2  20

R    22

S    23

U1  30

U2  33

V    36.5

W   43

Y    53

Scale:1:40,000 @ A3

Height of Buildings Map
- Sheet HOB_011

N

Cadastre
Cadastre 24/8/2022 © Spatial Services

0 200 400 600 800 1,000

Metres

Maximum Building Height (RL)
Heights shown on map in RL (m AHD)

13
16
20
27
33


